
BAKERY 

FUDGE CAKE
CHEESE CAKE

CHOCO CHIP COOKIES 

ALMOND CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA CROISSANT

CINNAMON AND RAISIN ROLL

PLAIN CROISSANT

320

600 

320

320

350

300

 
4600

PASTRIES

COOKIES

OATMEAL AND RAISIN COOKIES

CAKE SLICES

WHOLE CAKES 

RED VELVET 
COFFEE NOSTALGIA

SWISS CARROT CAKE
 

BLACK FOREST CAKE

FUDGE CAKE
CHEESE CAKE

RED VELVET 
COFFEE NOSTALGIA

SWISS CARROT CAKE
 

BLACK FOREST CAKE



BAKERY 

HALLA

FARM BREAD

OLIVE BREAD

BAGEL BREAD

CEREAL BREAD

ITALIAN BREAD

FRENCH BREAD

GERMAN BREAD

SWEET HALLA ROUND

COUNTRY BAGUETTE

120

320

320

320

320

250

200

320

200

320

BREADS


