

BAKERY

PASTRIES

ALMOND CROISSANT	320
CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA CROISSANT	320
CINNAMON AND RAISIN ROLL	350
PLAIN CROISSANT	300

COOKIES

OATMEAL AND RAISIN COOKIES	
CHOCO CHIP COOKIES	320

CAKE SLICES

SWISS CARROT CAKE	
FUDGE CAKE	
CHEESE CAKE	
BLACK FOREST CAKE	600
RED VELVET	
COFFEE NOSTALGIA	

WHOLE CAKES

SWISS CARROT CAKE	4600
FUDGE CAKE	
CHEESE CAKE	
BLACK FOREST CAKE	
RED VELVET	
COFFEE NOSTALGIA	

BAKERY

BREADS

GERMAN BREAD	320
FARM BREAD	250
SWEET HALLA ROUND	200
HALLA	320
ITALIAN BREAD	320
CEREAL BREAD	320
BAGEL BREAD	120
COUNTRY BAGUETTE	200
OLIVE BREAD	320
FRENCH BREAD	320